Baldwin House Community Collective

We welcome direct deposits to our bank account! This way, we avoid fees... which can be huge! \leftarrow this is our preferred option!

Note: These donations are **<u>not</u>** tax deductible.

<u>ACH/Wire Information</u> (our preferred option)

Bank Name

City First Bank 1432 U Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20009-3916 Tel: 202.243-7133

Baldwin House Community Collective

2572 Sherman Ave NW Washington, District of Columbia 20001

Routing Number (ABA Number)

054001686

Business Checking Account Number

10001113

Check Information

Made Payable to: Baldwin House Community Collective

Mail to:

Dani McCormick 634 Quebec place NW Washington DC 20010

Or, making a donation <u>under</u> \$1,000 and want to avoid bank fees? Donate through GiveButter. <u>https://givebutter.com/debt-free-futures</u>

Note: We pay fees on money received through GiveButter. These donations are **<u>not</u>** tax deductible.

Baldwin House Community Collective

Want your donation to be tax deductible? You can do that through our fiscal sponsor, Hawai'i Community Bail Fund.

HCBF ACH/Wire Information

Our Fiscal Sponsor: Hawai'i Community Bail Fund

Bank Name: Hawaii National Bank

45 N. King St. Honolulu, HI 96817 Tel: (808) 528-7711 **Routing Number (ABA Number)** 121301772 **Business Checking Account Number** 004000059351 **Please note in the memo: Baldwin House Community Collective**

This is our preferred option for tax-deductible donations. Please make sure to include "Baldwin House" in the memo for these donations.

HCBF Check Information

Made Payable to: "Hawai'i Community Bail Fund" In the memo, include "Baldwin House" so that we can identify the purpose.

Checks can be mailed to HCBF at the following address:

Hawai'i Community Bail Fund 1271 N. King St. PO Box #17156 Honolulu, HI 96817

Baldwin House Community Collective

HCBF Give Lively Information

https://secure.givelively.org/donate/hawaii-community-bail-fund

This is our least preferred option, since the platform charges a fee. Please make sure to include "Baldwin House" in the memo for these donations.

Questions

Please email: <u>baldwinhousecoop@gmail.com</u>